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Группа No 1    13:00    Дорожка синяя
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АГАФОНОВА Маргарита МОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 5 20 2

АНДРИАНОВА Вероника МОС  2  0  1  0  V  1 0,167 -15 8 6

ЦЫГАНКОВА Анастасия МОС  3  V  0  1  V  3 0,333 -3 15 5

АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ  3  V  V  1  V  V 0,667 8 20 3

ПЕТРОСЯН Нелли МОО  0  3  2  0  0  1 0,000 -18 6 7

ПОЛСТЯНАЯ Екатерина МОО  3  V  V  2  3  V 0,500 3 20 4

Группа No 2    13:00    Дорожка 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОВАЛЕВА Полина МОС  V  V  V  1  0  V 0,667 2 17 3

БОГАТОВА Анастасия МОС  0  0  0  0  0  1 0,000 -23 1 7

ЛАВШУК Ева МОС  2  V  2  0  V  3 0,333 -3 15 5

ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 22 2

РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 16 21 1

ТУЗОВА Екатерина МОО  V  V  2  0  0  2 0,333 -4 12 6

МЕРКУЛОВА София МОО  3  V  V  2  0  V 0,500 -1 17 4

Группа No 3    13:00    Дорожка желтая
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕРАНИЧ Катерина МОС  2  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 7 20 3

МОСОЛОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 10 23 2

ЛИТВИНОВСКАЯ Алина МОС  1  1  V  0  V  V 0,500 -3 14 4

БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС  1  2  3  0  V  V 0,333 -5 14 5

ЛЕВАШОВА Мария ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 24 1

ПОЛЯКОВА Мария МОО  3  2  2  3  3  V 0,167 -3 17 6

ОЖЕРЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО  0  2  0  0  1  0 0,000 -21 3 7

Группа No 4    13:00    Дорожка 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 13 22 1

ВОЛКОВА Ульяна МОС  1  1  3  V  V  V 0,500 1 17 4

ШУТОВА Елизавета МОС  3  V  V  0  V  V 0,667 5 19 3

ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Василиса МОС  0  V  1  2  V  2 0,333 -7 13 5

ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 21 2

РУСАКОВА Мелана МОО  0  2  2  1  0  2 0,000 -17 7 7

ЯКУБОВА Вероника МОО  1  1  2  V  0  V 0,333 -8 12 6

Группа No 5    13:00    Дорожка красная
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОЛОВНИКОВА Ульяна МОС  V  1  0  V  V  V 0,667 6 17 4

ТОЛКУНОВА Елена МОС  0  2  1  1  2  V 0,167 -11 10 5

МАРУШКИНА Валерия МОС  V  V  1  2  V  V 0,667 6 19 3

ЧЕРАНИЧ Надежда МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

КОКШАРОВА Мирра СПБ  2  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 9 20 2

МУСАЕВА Малика МОО  1  V  0  0  0  1 0,167 -16 6 7

БУТЫРСКИХ Елизавета МОО  0  1  2  1  0  V 0,167 -13 8 6
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛИ Юлия МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 12 21 2

НЕСТЕРОВА Софья МОС  1  2  0  V  3  V 0,333 -4 14 5

ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС  1  V  3  V  V  V 0,667 6 20 3

АГАМОВА Наима МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 12 22 1

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ВОЛ  2  2  2  V  V  V 0,500 3 18 4

МЕЛЕШИХИНА Алиса МОО  0  V  1  2  0  3 0,167 -13 10 6

ПОЛОВИНКИНА Варвара МОО  1  0  1  0  1  V 0,167 -16 7 7

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС  V  V  1  3  V  V 0,667 10 20 3

ШЕХОВА Маргарита МОС  0  V  0  0  1  0 0,167 -18 5 7

ЧЕРМЕНИНА Анастасия МОС  0  3  V  0  V  V 0,500 -5 15 4

ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 17 23 1

ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СПБ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 14 21 2

ГРИЦАЕНКО Ксения МОО  1  V  2  0  0  0 0,167 -14 7 6

КОНОНКОВА Софья МОО  1  V  3  0  0  V 0,333 -4 12 5

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖЕЛНОВА Софья МОС  0  1  1  1  V  V 0,333 -10 11 5

КРЫЛОВА Василина МОС  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 20 2

ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 24 1

ЛУЦЕНКО Мария МОО  V  3  1  1  V  V 0,500 2 17 4

РЯБЦЕВА Милена ЯРО  V  0  3  V  3  V 0,500 2 18 3

БОНДАРЕНКО Полина СПБ  3  2  0  1  V  3 0,167 -10 13 6

ОСЕТРОВА Олеся ВОЛ  2  2  0  1  2  V 0,167 -12 11 7

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 8 17 2

ШИРОКОВА Мирослава МОС  0  V  2  0  V 0,400 -7 10 5

ЖИВИЦА Евгения МОС  1  2  V  0  V 0,400 -7 11 4

ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО  3  V  3  1  V 0,400 0 15 3

ЛОГИНОВА Мария ВОЛ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 20 1

АФАНАСЬЕВА Анна СПБ  1  3  3  1  0 0,000 -12 8 6

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС  2  V  V  1  3  1 0,333 -3 15 5

КЛИМОВА Василиса МОС  V  2  V  V  V  1 0,667 6 19 3

ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 22 2

ДЬЯКОВА Алина МОО  0  1  0  0  0  0 0,000 -23 1 7

АГАПОВА Алиса МОО  V  2  1  V  V  2 0,500 2 17 4

КРЫСЮК Диана СПБ  V  0  2  V  2  1 0,333 -6 13 6

ФОТЬКИНА Диана ВОЛ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 14 23 1
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕРМАШЕНЦЕВА Ольга МОС  2  2  1  V  1 0,200 -6 10 5

МАНКЕВИЧ Мария МОС  V  1  V  V  1 0,600 -1 14 4

СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 11 19 1

ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО  V  3  V  V  1 0,600 4 16 3

ДРОЗДОВА Ульяна МОО  0  2  0  0  0 0,000 -18 2 6

ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 10 17 2
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 ФРОЛОВА Анна МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных
2 ЧЕРАНИЧ Надежда МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицированных
4 ЛОГИНОВА Мария ВОЛ 1,000 18 20 квалифицированных
5 ЛЕВАШОВА Мария ЯРО 1,000 15 24 квалифицированных
6 ЛАЗАРЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,833 17 23 квалифицированных
7 РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ 0,833 16 21 квалифицированных
8 ФОТЬКИНА Диана ВОЛ 0,833 14 23 квалифицированных
9 ЛИТВИНОВА Василиса СПБ 0,833 14 21 квалифицированных

10 ГЕФЕНИДЕР Варвара МОС 0,833 13 22 квалифицированных
10 ЗАЙЦЕВА Анна МОС 0,833 13 22 квалифицированных
12 ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ 0,833 13 21 квалифицированных
13 АГАМОВА Наима МОС 0,833 12 22 квалифицированных
14 ЛИ Юлия МОС 0,833 12 21 квалифицированных
15 МОСОЛОВА Анастасия МОС 0,833 10 23 квалифицированных
16 ШИШОВА Анастасия МОС 0,833 10 22 квалифицированных
17 КРЫЛОВА Василина МОС 0,833 9 20 квалифицированных
18 АГАФОНОВА Маргарита МОС 0,833 5 20 квалифицированных
19 СЕНТЮШКИНА Александра МОС 0,800 11 19 квалифицированных
20 ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ 0,800 10 17 квалифицированных
21 ГРОМОВА Анфиса МОС 0,800 8 17 квалифицированных
22 НИКОЛЕНКО Екатерина МОС 0,667 10 20 квалифицированных
23 КОКШАРОВА Мирра СПБ 0,667 9 20 квалифицированных
24 БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ 0,667 8 20 квалифицированных
25 ЧЕРАНИЧ Катерина МОС 0,667 7 20 квалифицированных
26 ЗАЙЦЕВА Елизавета МОС 0,667 6 20 квалифицированных
27 КЛИМОВА Василиса МОС 0,667 6 19 квалифицированных
27 МАРУШКИНА Валерия МОС 0,667 6 19 квалифицированных
29 ПОЛОВНИКОВА Ульяна МОС 0,667 6 17 квалифицированных
30 ШУТОВА Елизавета МОС 0,667 5 19 квалифицированных
31 КОВАЛЕВА Полина МОС 0,667 2 17 квалифицированных
32 ВОЛКОВСКАЯ Александра МОО 0,600 4 16 квалифицированных
33 МАНКЕВИЧ Мария МОС 0,600 -1 14 квалифицированных
34 ПОЛСТЯНАЯ Екатерина МОО 0,500 3 20 квалифицированных
35 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Елизавета ВОЛ 0,500 3 18 квалифицированных
36 РЯБЦЕВА Милена ЯРО 0,500 2 18 квалифицированных
37 АГАПОВА Алиса МОО 0,500 2 17 квалифицированных
37 ЛУЦЕНКО Мария МОО 0,500 2 17 квалифицированных
39 ВОЛКОВА Ульяна МОС 0,500 1 17 квалифицированных
40 МЕРКУЛОВА София МОО 0,500 -1 17 квалифицированных
41 ЛИТВИНОВСКАЯ Алина МОС 0,500 -3 14 квалифицированных
42 ЧЕРМЕНИНА Анастасия МОС 0,500 -5 15 квалифицированных
43 ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО 0,400 0 15 квалифицированных
44 ЖИВИЦА Евгения МОС 0,400 -7 11 квалифицированных
45 ШИРОКОВА Мирослава МОС 0,400 -7 10 квалифицированных
46 ЛАВШУК Ева МОС 0,333 -3 15 квалифицированных
46 ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС 0,333 -3 15 квалифицированных
46 ЦЫГАНКОВА Анастасия МОС 0,333 -3 15 квалифицированных
49 НЕСТЕРОВА Софья МОС 0,333 -4 14 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 КОНОНКОВА Софья МОО 0,333 -4 12 квалифицированных
50 ТУЗОВА Екатерина МОО 0,333 -4 12 квалифицированных
52 БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС 0,333 -5 14 квалифицированных
53 КРЫСЮК Диана СПБ 0,333 -6 13 квалифицированных
54 ЛОЗИНСКАЯ Василиса МОС 0,333 -7 13 квалифицированных
55 ЯКУБОВА Вероника МОО 0,333 -8 12 квалифицированных
56 ЖЕЛНОВА Софья МОС 0,333 -10 11 квалифицированных
57 ЧЕРМАШЕНЦЕВА Ольга МОС 0,200 -6 10 квалифицированных
58 ПОЛЯКОВА Мария МОО 0,167 -3 17 квалифицированных
59 БОНДАРЕНКО Полина СПБ 0,167 -10 13 квалифицированных
60 ТОЛКУНОВА Елена МОС 0,167 -11 10 квалифицированных
61 ОСЕТРОВА Олеся ВОЛ 0,167 -12 11 квалифицированных
62 МЕЛЕШИХИНА Алиса МОО 0,167 -13 10 квалифицированных
63 БУТЫРСКИХ Елизавета МОО 0,167 -13 8 квалифицированных
64 ГРИЦАЕНКО Ксения МОО 0,167 -14 7 квалифицированных
65 АНДРИАНОВА Вероника МОС 0,167 -15 8 квалифицированных
66 ПОЛОВИНКИНА Варвара МОО 0,167 -16 7 квалифицированных
67 МУСАЕВА Малика МОО 0,167 -16 6 квалифицированных
68 ШЕХОВА Маргарита МОС 0,167 -18 5 квалифицированных
69 АФАНАСЬЕВА Анна СПБ 0,000 -12 8 квалифицированных
70 РУСАКОВА Мелана МОО 0,000 -17 7 квалифицированных
71 ПЕТРОСЯН Нелли МОО 0,000 -18 6 квалифицированных
72 ДРОЗДОВА Ульяна МОО 0,000 -18 2 квалифицированных
73 ОЖЕРЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО 0,000 -21 3 квалифицированных
74 БОГАТОВА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -23 1 квалифицированных
74 ДЬЯКОВА Алина МОО 0,000 -23 1 квалифицированных
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